
From: Haltiwanger, Katherine <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>
To: Priester, NicoleNicolePriester@gov.sc.gov

Lee, AshtonAshtonLee@gov.sc.gov
Smith, AustinAustinSmith@gov.sc.gov
Pisarik, HollyHollyPisarik@gov.sc.gov
Glaccum, DavidDavidGlaccum@gov.sc.gov
Baker, JoshJoshBaker@gov.sc.gov
Peters, HalHalPeters@gov.sc.gov
Veldran, KatherineKatherineVeldran@gov.sc.gov
Mottel, HaleyHaleyMottel@gov.sc.gov
Jones, SheilaSheilaJones@gov.sc.gov
Godfrey, RobRobGodfrey@gov.sc.gov
Adams, ChaneyChaneyAdams@gov.sc.gov
Pippin, ZachZachPippin@gov.sc.gov
Symmes, BrianBrianSymmes@gov.sc.gov
Philpott, KatieKatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov
Webb, BethBethWebb@gov.sc.gov

CC: Schimsa, RebeccaRebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov
Patel, SwatiSwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov

Date: 10/5/2015 12:41:11 PM
Subject: Fwd: UPDATE South Carolina Executive Group Call (Monday October 5, 2015)

If you would like to join the 5:00 call today, please see the information below. 

Sent from my iPad

Begin forwarded message:


From:  "Schimsa, Rebecca" <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>

Date:  October 5, 2015 at 12:00:31 PM EDT

To: "Haltiwanger, Katherine" <KatherineHaltiwanger@gov.sc.gov>

Cc: "Patel, Swati" <SwatiPatel@gov.sc.gov>

Subject: Fwd: UPDATE South Carolina Executive Group Call (Monday October 5, 2015)

Halti - Please forward to staff so they can join if they would like. 
 

Sent from my iPhone

Begin forwarded message:
 

From:  "Kier, Justin" <jkier@emd.sc.gov>
 
Date:  October 5, 2015 at 11:50:41 AM EDT
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To: "'leroysmith@scdps.gov'" <leroysmith@scdps.gov>, "'mkeel@sled.sc.gov'" 
<mkeel@sled.sc.gov>, "'taylora@dnr.sc.gov'" <taylora@dnr.sc.gov>, "'susan.alford@dss.
sc.gov'" <susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>, "'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov'" <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>, 
"'Hallca@scdot.org'" <Hallca@scdot.org>, "'robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil'" <robert.e.
livingston4.mil@mail.mil>, "'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov'" <marcia.adams@admin.sc.
gov>, "'ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov'" <ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov>, "'kodama@scfc.
gov'" <kodama@scfc.gov>, "'davant@oed.sc.gov'" <davant@oed.sc.gov>, "'richele.
taylor@llr.sc.gov'" <richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov>, "'Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov'" <Dukes.
Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>, "'alvint@dnr.sc.gov'" <alvint@dnr.sc.gov>, "NicholasWB@scdot.
org" <NicholasWB@scdot.org>, "jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov" <jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov>, 
"stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov" <stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov>, "swatipatel@gov.sc.gov" 
<swatipatel@gov.sc.gov>
 
Cc: "'RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov'" <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>, "Stenson, Kim" 
<Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>, "Russell, Mike" <mrussell@emd.sc.gov>, "Braddock, Ken" 
<kbraddock@emd.sc.gov>, "Potter, Melissa" <mpotter@emd.sc.gov>, "Ryan, Elizabeth" 
<eryan@emd.sc.gov>, "Farmer, Joe" <JRFARMER@emd.sc.gov>, "Becker, Derrec" 
<DBecker@emd.sc.gov>, "Denny, Morgan" <mdenny@emd.sc.gov>, "Harbison, David" 
<dharbison@emd.sc.gov>, "Murphy, Tim" <TPMURPHY@emd.sc.gov>, "Walter, Louis" 
<lwalter@emd.sc.gov>, " (Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.gov)" <Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.
gov>, " (Kimberly.Campbell@noaa.gov)" <Kimberly.Campbell@noaa.gov>, " (steven.
naglic@noaa.gov)" <steven.naglic@noaa.gov>, "leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov" <leonard.
vaughan@noaa.gov>, "Mark Malsick (MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov)" <MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov>, 
"Hope Mizzell (mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov)" <mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov>, " (Michael.Caropolo@noaa.
gov)" <Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov>, " (steven.pfaff@noaa.gov)" <steven.pfaff@noaa.
gov>, "Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov)" <Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov>, "Ron 
Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov)" <ron.morales@noaa.gov>, " (Anthony.Sturey@noaa.
gov)" <Anthony.Sturey@noaa.gov>, "Bill.Martin@noaa.gov" <Bill.Martin@noaa.gov>, 
"Joshua.Palmer@noaa.gov" <Joshua.Palmer@noaa.gov>, "'frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov'" 
<frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov>, "Johnson, Tom" <johnsonta@scdot.org>, "JenkinsRF@dot.
state.sc.us" <JenkinsRF@dot.state.sc.us>, "T. Berry Mattox (MattoxTB@scdot.org)" 
<MattoxTB@scdot.org>, "'Woods, IV Robert G.'" <RobertWoods@SCDPS.GOV>, "Laffin, 
Tara" <taralaffin@scdps.gov>, "Sgt Steven Craven (StephenCraven@SCDPS.GOV)" 
<StephenCraven@SCDPS.GOV>, "BaxleyT@dnr.sc.gov" <BaxleyT@dnr.sc.gov>, "Karen 
Swink (SwinkK@dnr.sc.gov)" <SwinkK@dnr.sc.gov>, "Jones, Darryl" <djones@forestry.
state.sc.us>, "Krugler, Charlotte" <ckrugle@clemson.edu>, "Allen, Tom" <tallen@regstaff.
sc.gov>, "Dan McManus (mcmanusd@llr.sc.gov)" <mcmanusd@llr.sc.gov>, 
"danmcmanus@gmail.com" <danmcmanus@gmail.com>, "Elieff, Mike" <elieffma@dhec.sc.
gov>, "Blair, Jamie" <blairjd@dhec.sc.gov>, "Brown, Bobby" <rbrown@sled.sc.gov>, " 
(zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov)" <zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov>, "'Randy.Bumgarner@ppp.sc.gov'" 
<Randy.Bumgarner@ppp.sc.gov>, "Coats, Charles" <ccoats@sled.sc.gov>, "George 
Crouch (gcrouch@cio.sc.gov)" <gcrouch@cio.sc.gov>, "Corley, Joe" <joe.corley@admin.sc.
gov>, "Aligbe, Sele" <sele.aligbe@dss.sc.gov>, "Kim, Boon" <boon.kim@dss.sc.gov>, 
"Kershaw, Darrell" <Darrell.Kershaw@dss.sc.gov>, " (barry.n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil)" <barry.
n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil>, "delphin.gantt@ang.af.mil" <delphin.gantt@ang.af.mil>, "jody.l.
dew.mil@mail.mil" <jody.l.dew.mil@mail.mil>, "Jones, Darryl" <djones@forestry.state.sc.
us>, "Brown, Scott" <sbrown@emd.sc.gov>, "delbert@sfaa.sc.gov" <delbert@sfaa.sc.gov>, 
"Gailey, Stan" <sgailey@mmo.sc.gov>, "'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov'" <HalPeters@gov.sc.
gov>, "White, John" <jwhite@mmo.sc.gov>, "julian.s.milligan.mil@mail.mil" <julian.s.
milligan.mil@mail.mil>, "Landry, Dottie" <dlandry@sccommerce.com>, "'KatiePhilpott@gov.
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sc.gov'" <KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>, "Batson, Steven" <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>, "'frank.
alsheimer@noaa.gov'" <frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov>, "leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov" 
<leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov>, "Kier, Justin" <jkier@emd.sc.gov>
 
Subject: UPDATE South Carolina Executive Group Call (Monday October 5, 2015)

Directors,
 
The evening South Carolina Executive Group conference call is still scheduled for 5:00 p.m.  Please be 
prepared for changes.  Call-in details remain as show below. 
 
Thank you.
 
Justin Kier
 

From: Kier, Justin 
 
Sent: Sunday, October 04, 2015 7:43 PM
 
To: 'leroysmith@scdps.gov' <leroysmith@scdps.gov>; 'mkeel@sled.sc.gov' <mkeel@sled.sc.gov>; 
'taylora@dnr.sc.gov' <taylora@dnr.sc.gov>; 'susan.alford@dss.sc.gov' <susan.alford@dss.sc.gov>; 
'heigelce@dhec.sc.gov' <heigelce@dhec.sc.gov>; 'Hallca@scdot.org' <Hallca@scdot.org>; 'robert.e.
livingston4.mil@mail.mil' <robert.e.livingston4.mil@mail.mil>; 'marcia.adams@admin.sc.gov' <marcia.
adams@admin.sc.gov>; 'ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov' <ashlie.lancaster@admin.sc.gov>; 'kodama@scfc.
gov' <kodama@scfc.gov>; 'davant@oed.sc.gov' <davant@oed.sc.gov>; 'richele.taylor@llr.sc.gov' <richele.
taylor@llr.sc.gov>; 'Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov' <Dukes.Scott@regstaff.sc.gov>; 'alvint@dnr.sc.gov' 
<alvint@dnr.sc.gov>; NicholasWB@scdot.org; jerry.adger@ppp.sc.gov; stirling.bryan@doc.sc.gov; 
swatipatel@gov.sc.gov
Cc: 'RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov' <RebeccaSchimsa@gov.sc.gov>; Stenson, Kim <Kstenson@emd.sc.gov>; 
Russell, Mike <mrussell@emd.sc.gov>; Braddock, Ken <kbraddock@emd.sc.gov>; Potter, Melissa 
<mpotter@emd.sc.gov>; Ryan, Elizabeth <eryan@emd.sc.gov>; Farmer, Joe <JRFARMER@emd.sc.gov>; 
Becker, Derrec <DBecker@emd.sc.gov>; Denny, Morgan <mdenny@emd.sc.gov>; Harbison, David 
<dharbison@emd.sc.gov>; Murphy, Tim <TPMURPHY@emd.sc.gov>; Walter, Louis <lwalter@emd.sc.gov>; 
(Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.gov) <Brandon.Bolinski@fema.dhs.gov>; (Kimberly.Campbell@noaa.gov) 
<Kimberly.Campbell@noaa.gov>; (steven.naglic@noaa.gov) <steven.naglic@noaa.gov>; leonard.
vaughan@noaa.gov; Mark Malsick (MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov) <MalsickM@dnr.sc.gov>; Hope Mizzell 
(mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov) <mizzellh@dnr.sc.gov>; (Michael.Caropolo@noaa.gov) <Michael.Caropolo@noaa.
gov>; (steven.pfaff@noaa.gov) <steven.pfaff@noaa.gov>; Mike Emlaw (Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov) 
<Michael.Emlaw@noaa.gov>; Ron Morales (ron.morales@noaa.gov) <ron.morales@noaa.gov>; (Anthony.
Sturey@noaa.gov) <Anthony.Sturey@noaa.gov>; Bill.Martin@noaa.gov; Joshua.Palmer@noaa.gov; 'frank.
alsheimer@noaa.gov' <frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov>; Johnson, Tom <johnsonta@scdot.org>; 
JenkinsRF@dot.state.sc.us; T. Berry Mattox (MattoxTB@scdot.org) <MattoxTB@scdot.org>; 'Woods, IV 
Robert G.' <RobertWoods@SCDPS.GOV>; Laffin, Tara <taralaffin@scdps.gov>; Sgt Steven Craven 
(StephenCraven@SCDPS.GOV) <StephenCraven@SCDPS.GOV>; BaxleyT@dnr.sc.gov; Karen Swink 
(SwinkK@dnr.sc.gov) <SwinkK@dnr.sc.gov>; Jones, Darryl <djones@forestry.state.sc.us>; Krugler, 
Charlotte <ckrugle@clemson.edu>; Allen, Tom <tallen@regstaff.sc.gov>; Dan McManus (mcmanusd@llr.
sc.gov) <mcmanusd@llr.sc.gov>; danmcmanus@gmail.com; Elieff, Mike <elieffma@dhec.sc.gov>; Blair, 
Jamie <blairjd@dhec.sc.gov>; Brown, Bobby <rbrown@sled.sc.gov>; (zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov) 
<zvoulgarelis@sled.sc.gov>; 'Randy.Bumgarner@ppp.sc.gov' <Randy.Bumgarner@ppp.sc.gov>; Coats, 
Charles <ccoats@sled.sc.gov>; George Crouch (gcrouch@cio.sc.gov) <gcrouch@cio.sc.gov>; Corley, Joe 
<joe.corley@admin.sc.gov>; Aligbe, Sele <sele.aligbe@dss.sc.gov>; Kim, Boon <boon.kim@dss.sc.gov>; 
Kershaw, Darrell <Darrell.Kershaw@dss.sc.gov>; (barry.n.ramey2.mil@mail.mil) <barry.n.ramey2.
mil@mail.mil>; delphin.gantt@ang.af.mil; jody.l.dew.mil@mail.mil; Jones, Darryl <djones@forestry.state.
sc.us>; Brown, Scott <sbrown@emd.sc.gov>; delbert@sfaa.sc.gov; Gailey, Stan <sgailey@mmo.sc.gov>; 
'HalPeters@gov.sc.gov' <HalPeters@gov.sc.gov>; White, John <jwhite@mmo.sc.gov>; julian.s.milligan.
mil@mail.mil; Landry, Dottie <dlandry@sccommerce.com>; 'KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov' 
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<KatiePhilpott@gov.sc.gov>; Batson, Steven <sbatson@emd.sc.gov>; 'frank.alsheimer@noaa.gov' <frank.
alsheimer@noaa.gov>; Kier, Justin <jkier@emd.sc.gov>; leonard.vaughan@noaa.gov
Subject: South Carolina Executive Group Call (Monday October 5, 2015)

 
 
Directors,
 
SCEMD plans to host two Executive Group teleconference in reference to rainfall and flooding 
impacts across the state.
 
The conference calls will be held at 10:00 a.m. and tentatively 5:00 p.m. Monday, October 5, 2015.
 
Dial-in instructions and agenda information are listed below.  Please be on the phone call prior to 
the designated time so that we can start promptly.
 
Agenda:

·         Roll call
·         Governor’s Opening Comments
·         Weather Briefing
·         SEOC Actions
·         State Agency Updates
·         Recommendations/Decisions
·         Governor’s Closing Comments
 

Call-In Instructions:
 
Please choose the access number local to you
 
803-726-9796 Midlands Area
864-908-3279 Upstate Area
843-737-7035 Coastal Area
 
Please follow the voice prompts and, when asked, enter the Conferee Code 194216 followed by 
the # key.  You will then be connected to the conference.  If you are disconnected for any reason, 
repeat instructions.
 
Tips to improve call quality:
 
When you are not speaking, please mute your phone.  Please use land lines instead of cellular 
phones when possible. 
 
Thank you for your time.
 
Justin Kier
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